400 Meter Relay - Girls
1. Glenpool A

2. Okmulgee

3. Booker T Washington
4. Bristow

5. Lincoln Christian

6. Glenpool B

3200 Meter Relay - Girls
1. Henryetta

2. Collinsville

3. Glenpool A

4. Lincoln Christian

5. Wagoner

6. Catoosa

100 Meter Hurdles

1. Booker T. Washington
2. Glenpool A

3. McAlester

4. Bristow

5. Glenpool A

6. Booker T. Washington

110 Meter Hurdles

1. Bixby

2. Wagoner

3. Wagoner

4. Wagoner

5. Booker T. Washington
6. Booker T. Washington

3200 Meter Run — Boys
1. Henryetta

2. Oologah

3. Glenpool

4. Skiatook

5. Booker T. Washinton
6. Lincoln Christian

Glenpool Invitational
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50.77
51.29
51.50
53.13
53.22
53.83

10:26.75
10:49.69
10:51.69
11:01.16
11:06.49
11:07.63

Williams
Stevens
Jones
Dyer
Mclintosh
Selles

Rhine
Clark
Freeth
Barnett
Teague
McNight

Green
Owens
Grayson
Ashford
Gardner
Ratliff

15.94
16.96
16.97
17.16
17.34
17.40

15.02
15.50
15.63
15.72
15.78
16.56

9:48.87
9:54.00

400 Meter Relay — Boys
1. Booker T. Washington
2. Glenpool

3. Catoosa

4. Wagoner

5. Skiatook

5. Bristow

3200 Meter Relay — Boys
1. Collinsville

2. Glenpool A

3. Wagoner

4. Oologah

5. Bristow

6. Beggs

10:17.47
10:21.13
10:24.58
10:35.78

42.74
43.86
43.87
44.41
44.44
44.44

8:46.13
8:46.92
8:50.85
8:58.75
9:01.00
9:06.37



800 Meter Relay - Girls

1. Okmulgee

2. Glenpool A

3. Booker T. Washington A
4. Bixby

5. Lincoln Christian

6. Catoosa

800 Meter Run - Girls
1. Lincoln Christian

2. Henryetta

3. Lincoln Christian

4. Collinsville

5. Skiatook

6. Berryhill

800 Meter Run — Boys
1. Collinsville

2. Booker T. Washington
3. Booker T. Washington
4. Glenpool

5. Henryetta

6. Oologah

100 Meter Dash — Boys
1. Booker T. Washington
2. Booker T. Washington
3. Bixby

4. Catoosa

5. Booker T. Washington
6. Wagoner

100 Meter Dash - Girls
1. Glenpool

2. Okmulgee

3. Glenpool

4. Okmulgee

5. Lincoln Christian

6. Bixby

Glenpool Invitational
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1:47.43
1:47.70
1:49.00
1:52.65
1:54.97
1:56.13

Solberg
Gillispie
McMurray
Edens
Giles
Coney

Dyer
Tipton
Cadenaso
Grayson
Martin
Dunts

Givens
Brewer
Williams
Nevl

Hill

Evitt

Hilliard
Lewis
Moulis
Cobb
Reed
Wright

2:26.59
2:27.59
2:33.22
2:41.12
2:41.19
2:42.04

2:05.61
2:06.19
2:07.30
2:08.04
2:09.47
2:10.65

10.86
10.88
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19

12.44
12.86
13.03
13.10
13.13
13.24

800 Meter Relay — Boys
1. Booker T. Washington
2. Glenpool A

3. Wagoner

4. Bristow

5. Okmulgee A

6. Lincoln Christian

1:29.76
1:31.94
1:33.21
1:34.50
1:37.18
1:37.50



3200 Meter Run - Girls
1. Henryetta

2. Henryetta

3. Berryhill

4. Collinsville

5. Collinsville

6. Wagoner

400 Meter Dash — Girls
1. Okmulgee

2. Henryetta

3. Bixby

4. Lincoln Christian

5. Booker T. Washington
6. Booker T. Washington

400 Meter Dash — Boys
1. Glenpool

2. Booker T. Washington
3. Henryetta

4. Catoosa

5. Kellyville

6. Skiatook

300 Meter Hurdles - Girls

1. Booker T. Washington
2. McAlester

3. Wagoner

4. Glenpool

5. Glenpool

6. Okmulgee

300 Meter Hurdles — Boys

1. Booker T. Washington
2. Wagoner

3. Wagoner

4. Bixby

5. Beggs

6. Wagoner

Glenpool Invitational
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Vanmeter 11:48.42
Fairres 13:06.25
French 13:11.00
Thomas 13:11.37
Cotryel 13:24.64
Hummingbird 13:28.50
Stallings 59.27
Gallespie 1:02.22
Tiger 1:03.20
Solberg 1:03.63
Davison 1:05.39
Davis 1:06.44
West 51.85
Roberson 52.44
Lee 53.59
Jones 53.75
Smith 59.12
Cooper 59.13
Williams 48.49
Jones 50.92
Thomas 51.05
Taylor 51.15
Stevens 51.25
Nunley 51.57
Teague 40.71
Clark 40.92
Barnett 41.88
Rhine 42.22
Ward 43.16
Clark 40.92



200 Meter Dash — Girls
1. Okmulgee

2. Okmulgee

3. Okmulgee

4. Glenpool

5. Keifer

6. Bixby

200 Meter Dash — Boys
1. Catoosa

2. Booker T. Washington
3. Bixby

4. Bixby

5. Catoosa

6. Booker T. Washington

1600 Meter Run - Girls
1. Henryetta

2. Berryhill

3. Collinsville

4. Lincoln Christian

5. Berryhill

6. Collinsville

1600 Meter Run — Boys
1. Henryetta

2. Collinsville

3. Glenpool

4. Skiatook

5. Booker T. Washington
6. Bristow

1600 Meter Relay - Girls
1. Booker T. Washington
2. Henryetta

3. Lincoln Christian

4. Okmulgee

5. Bixby

6. Catoosa

Glenpool Invitational
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Stallings
Powdrill
Cobb
Moulis
Davis
Carter

Nevel
McNight
Williams
Mulkey
Varano
Reed

VanMeter
Coney
Edens
Solberg
French
Thomas

Green
Dyer
Grayson
Ashford
Gardner
Thomas

4:16.02
4:22.08
4:22.97
4:24.38
4:26.82
4:35.06

24.85
26.59
27.20
27.25
27.56
27.68

22.52
22.75
22.84
23.37
23.40
23.52

5:33.66
6:00.50
6:02.98
6:05.15
6:05.59
6:14.50

4:41.50
4:48.91
4:51.65
4:53.65
4:54.00
4:54.88

1600 Meter Relay — Boys
1. Booker T. Washington
2. Wagoner

3. Glenpool

4. Beggs A

5. Skiatook

6. Bixby

3:30.89
3:32.97
3:35.15
3:37.34
3:38.53
3:40.07



Glenpool Invitational
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Pole Vault - Girls
1. Lincoln Christian Dabney 9'6”
2. Beggs Rice 9’ 6"
3. Collinsville Barton 9’0"
4. Skiatook Tendel 8 6”
5. Skiatook McWhirt 8’ 0"
6. Bristow Arnett 7' 6"
Pole Vault — Boys
1. Booker T. Washington Stockstill 13’ 0”
2. Bristow Conklin 12’ 6”
3. Glenpool Millburn 12’ 0”
4. Glenpool Potter 11’ 6"
5. Collinsville Smith 11’ 6”
6. Skiatook Ray 11’ 0”
High Jump — Girls
1. Booker T. Washington Sells 5’0"
2. Booker T. Washington Mackenzie 4’ 10”
3. Booker T. Washington Elhassan 4’8"
4. Okmulgee Stein 4’6"
5. Lincoln Christian Patterson 4' 6"
6. Collinsville Shiever 4’4
High Jump — Boys
1. Skiatook McLaughlin 6’ 0”
2. Okmulgee Jordan 5’ 10"
3. Glenpool Straessle 5’ 10"
4. Bristow Dunnigan 5 8”
5. Lincoln Christian Lindsey 5’ 6"
Long Jump — Girls
1. Booker T. Washington Smith 16’ 3.5”
2. Booker T. Washington Miller 15’ 7.5
3. Booker T. Washington Cooks 15’ 6.5”
4. Bristow Banks 15’ 5.5”
5. Booker T. Washington B Sells 14’ 8.5
6. Okmulgee Truelove 14’7



Long Jump — Boys

1. Booker T. Washington

2. Bixby
3. Skiatook

4. Booker T. Washington

5. Bixby
6. Skiatook

Shot Put - Girls

1. Lincoln Christian
2. Glenpool

3. Bristow

4. Skiatook

5. Glenpool

6. Bixby

Shot Put — Boys
1. Oologah

2. Wagoner

3. Oologah

4. Collinsville

5. Glenpool

6. Collinsville

Discus — Girls

1. Skiatook

2. Lincoln Christian
3. Lincoln Christian
4. Oologah

5. Henryetta

6. Wagoner

Discus — Boys
1. Oologah

2. Oologah

3. Skiatook

4. Collinsville
5. Glenpool
6. Beggs

Glenpool Invitational
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Brewer 20 6”
Cantrel 20’ 5”
Henson 20’ 4”
Hill 20'0”
Rhine 19’9”
McLaughlin 190"
Ward 37’ 10”
Haynes 33’ 4”
Lewis 32'7.5”
Mitchell 32'1”
Oberlander 30’ 9”
Stead 30’ 1.5
Base 50’ 2.5
Clayton 45’ 8”
Duncan 45’ 2.75”
Keinn 43’ 0”
Shelton 41’ 6"
Appleburg 40’ 4”
Mitchell 126’ 5”
Nelson 117’ 3”
Ward 112’ 11”
Brookhill 112’ 0”
Knotley 108’ 6”
Hummingbird 104’ 2”
Craig 138’ 8”
Base 130’ 3”
Hanes 124’ 10”
Keim 118 9”
Agee 115’ 11”
Palmer 115’ 10”



